QUALITROL® T/GUARD 408 and 408XT
Fiber Optic Temperature Monitoring System
Real time direct winding optical
temperature monitoring system
Provide essential data during transformer heat run
Maximize cooling efficiency with accurate hot spot temperature measurement
Optimize loading dynamically without compromising transformer life
Complements predictive hot-spot algorithm simulations

Power
Other
Ordering Codes
TX804 DRAUG/T804 DRAUG/T
408 -                - SP         -M
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 channels
12 = 12 channels
16 = 16 channels
Serial com protocols
0 = ASCII and Modbus (standard)
1 = ENHANCED: Includes Modbus,
DNP 3.0 and IEC60870-5-101
9 = Other (specify)
2=2GB memory
4=4GB
 408XT-                - SP         -EP         -M
Ethernet protocols:
0 = HTTP and Modbus
1 = SMART GRID:
      Includes DNP 3.0,
      IEC-61850 and
      IEC 60870-5-104
9 = Other (specify)
Serial com protocols
0 = ASCII and Modbus (standard)
1 = ENHANCED: Includes  DNP 3.0
and IEC60870-5-101
9 = Other (specify)
2=2GB memory
4=4GB
04 = 4 channels
06 = 6 channels
08 = 8 channels
10 = 10 channels
12 = 12 channels
16 = 16 channels
QUALITROL® T/GUARD 408 and 408XT
Fiber Optic Temperature Monitoring System
Real time direct winding optical
temperature monitoring system
Provide essential data during transformer heat run
Maximize cooling efficiency with accurate hot spot temperature measurement
Optimize loading dynamically without compromising transformer life
Complements predictive hot-spot algorithm simulations
Compatible with Qualitrol Q-LinkTM for Apple® iPhone®  and OptiLink
Available with 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 or 16 channels
Product Summary
Description: Rugged and full
featured multi-channel fiber optic
real-time hot spot monitoring
system for dry-type and oil-filled
transformers
Application: Local monitoring of
oil-filled transformer and load tap
changer with Qualitrol T2
temperature probes.
D e f i n i n g  R e l i a b i l i t y
Fibers by